Site Address Planning Ref Purpose Non Financial Contribution Financial Contribution Trigger 

District
Council
Y/N

County
Council
Y/N

Total Amount
Due

Land West Of Broad Street Green Road
Heybridge Essex

15/00885/FUL Monitoring Monitoring of the obligations pursuant to this agreement the sum of £6,443) Six Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Three Pounds Prior to Commencement Y N £6,443.00

Land West Of Broad Street Green Road
Heybridge Essex

15/00885/FUL Health

Use of the Health Care Facilities Contribution towards
improvement at the Blackwater Medical Centre and/or other NHS

primary care health facilities which serves the North Heybridge
Garden suburb

the sum of £47,720.00 (forty seven thousand seven hundred and twenty pounds)
indexed from the date of this agreement

37% prior to occupation of any dwellings, 21% prior to occupation of 50% dwellings,
remaining balance prior to occupation of 75% dwellings

Y N £47,720.00

Land West Of Broad Street Green Road
Heybridge Essex

[...]

the Plume Secondary School or successor education facility for the
provision of community changing facilities and including the

reimbursement of capital funding for such provision made by the
county council in anticipation of the education facilities

contribution

the sum of One Hundred and Fifty thousand pounds sterling (£150,000) education
indexation

Not later than 6 months after the commencement of development in any phase to pay
33% of the education contribution for the dwellings in that phase to the County

Council, Not to occupy more than 33%of the dwellings in any phase until a further 33%

[...]

to occupation of plots 55, 59 to 64

N Y

Land West Of Broad Street Green Road
Heybridge Essex

15/00885/FUL
Open Space

(LEAPS&NEAPS)
Provision of Locally Equipped Area for play and Neighbourhood

Equipped Area of Play
Heybridge Neaps/Leaps contribution - the sum of £16,704.0 (sixteen thousand

seven hundred and four pounds) Indexed to be used

33% to be paid prior to occupation of any dwellings on site, prior to 50% occupation
further 33% contribution to be paid, remaining balance to be paid prior to occupation

of 80% of the dwellings, 
Y N £16,704.00

Land West Of Broad Street Green Road
Heybridge Essex

15/00885/FUL
Open Space
(Allotment)

Provision /maintenance of the North Heybridge allotments
the sum of £6,926.65 (six thousand, nine hundred and twenty six pounds and sixty

five pence) Indexed to be used

33% contribution to be paid prior to first occupation of any dwellings, prior to
occupation of 50% of the dwellings further 33% will be paid and remaining balance will

be paid prior to occupation of 80% dwellings